8:45 am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:15am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

Monday, June 2nd

Opening Remarks

Tuesday, June 3rd

Wednesday, June 4th

Thursday, June 5th

Friday, June 6th

Neural-Network Quantum States

Giuseppe Carleo

Recent Advances in Reducing QPE
i for
Ground State Energy Estimation:
Improvements in Hamiltonian
Representations and Simulation
Techniques

Pauline Ollitrault

Diffusion and path-integral
Monte Carlo in continuous
space

Guglielmo Mazzola

Recent progress in quantum
error correction

James Wootton

Hands-on Tutorial: Qiskit

Elena Pefia Tapia

Coffee break (15')

Neural-Network Quantum States

Giuseppe Carleo

Recent Advances in Reducing QPE
i for
Ground State Energy Estimation:
Improvements in Hamiltonian
Representations and Simulation
Techniques

Pauline Ollitrault

Diffusion and path-integral
Monte Carlo in continuous
space

Guglielmo Mazzola

Recent progress in quantum
error correction

James Wootton

Hands-on Tutorial: Qiskit

Elena Pefia Tapia

Coffee break (30')

Neural-Network Quantum States

Giuseppe Carleo

Reinforcement learning to
disentangle arbitrary few-qubit

Diffusion and path-integral
Monte Carlo in continuous
space

Guglielmo Mazzola

State-of-the-art methods in

computational quantum physics:

Hands-on Tutorial: NetKet

Clemens Giuliani

Wrap-up/Poster awards

Lunch break

states the case of Google Quantum Al
Marin Bukov Nikita Astrakhantsev
Lunch break Lunch break
Lunch break Lunch break
Pauli Propagation Introduction to Tensor-Network
pag State Representations |
Zealces of in the Sebastian Paeckel
continuum: .
from hard-core bosons to electrons in How to find your (sub)space
materials
Stefano Barison
Markus Holzmann
Coffee break (15')
T o) of in the
= a Do 9 continuum: Introduction to Tensor-Network | |, . . (sub)space
ntoractions . 9¢ | from hard-caren:)at::ir;lsstu electrons in State Representations Il y P
Alessio Lerose Sebastian Paeckel SE ERiEe
Markus Holzmann
Coffee break (15)
T d . N of in the
m= arn :v s Y 9 continuum: Introduction to Tensor-Network
Interactions hd e from hard-coren:;otzzr;lssto electrons in State Representations Il
Alessio Lerose Sebastian Paeckel
Markus Holzmann
Poster session
Physics at the limits of
computation
Yihui Quek
Social Activity

Social Dinner




