	Monday, June 2nd	Tuesday, June 3rd	Wednesday, June 4th	Thursday, June 5th	Friday, June 6th
8:45 am	Opening Remarks				
9:00 am	Neural-Network Quantum States Giuseppe Carleo	Recent Advances in Reducing QPE resource estimates for Molecular Ground State Energy Estimation: Improvements in Hamiltonian Representations and Simulation Techniques Pauline Ollitrault	Diffusion and path-integral Monte Carlo in continuous space Guglielmo Mazzola	Recent progress in quantum error correction James Wootton	Hands-on Tutorial: Qiskit Elena Peña Tapia
9:45 am	Coffee break (15')				
10:00 am	Neural-Network Quantum States Giuseppe Carleo	Recent Advances in Reducing QPE resource estimates for Molecular Ground State Energy Estimation: Improvements in Hamiltonian Representations and Simulation Techniques Pauline Ollitrault	Diffusion and path-integral Monte Carlo in continuous space Guglielmo Mazzola	Recent progress in quantum error correction James Wootton	Hands-on Tutorial: Qiskit Elena Peña Tapia
10:45 am	Coffee break (30')				
11:15 am	Neural-Network Quantum States Giuseppe Carleo	Reinforcement learning to disentangle arbitrary few-qubit states	Diffusion and path-integral Monte Carlo in continuous space Guglielmo Mazzola	State-of-the-art methods in computational quantum physics: the case of Google Quantum Al	Hands-on Tutorial: NetKet
12:00 pm 12:15 pm 12:45 pm	Lunch break	Marin Bukov	Lunch break	Nikita Astrakhantsev	Clemens Giuliani
1:00 pm	Pauli Propagation	Lunch break	Introduction to Tensor-Network	Lunch break	Wrap-up/Poster awards
2:00 pm	Zoe Holmes	Simulations of extended systems in the continuum: from hard-core bosons to electrons in materials Markus Holzmann	State Representations I Sebastian Paeckel	How to find your (sub)space Stefano Barison	
2:45 pm	Coffee break (15')				
3:00 pm	Thermalization and ergodicity breaking in quantum systems with long-range interactions Alessio Lerose	Simulations of extended systems in the continuum: from hard-core bosons to electrons in materials Markus Holzmann	Introduction to Tensor-Network State Representations II Sebastian Paeckel	How to find your (sub)space Stefano Barison	
3:45 pm	Coffee break (15')				
4:00 pm	Thermalization and ergodicity breaking in quantum systems with long-range interactions Alessio Lerose	Simulations of extended systems in the continuum: from hard-core bosons to electrons in materials Markus Holzmann	Introduction to Tensor-Network State Representations II Sebastian Paeckel	Poster session	
4:45 pm					
5:00 pm 5:30 pm	Social Activity	Physics at the limits of computation Yihui Quek			
6:30 pm					
7:00 pm			Social Dinner		